DS-MLS.006 Rev No:3
1
• Small structure
• Easy installation
• Resolution from 1 μm to 100 μm
• High Accuracy and Repeatability
• Dust, oil and nourishment insensitive
• Robust Aluminum Body

as insulated separately. Don’t forget that these edges have
electricity too.
ORDER CODE
- B2 Tape -
MLS130 - XX - XX - XXX - X - XX - X
For B5:
05  :  5µm
10  :  10µm
25  :  25µm
50  :  50µm
62  :  62,5µm
100 :  100µm
Resolution
Cable Type
C  :  Pure Cable
S  :  Shielded Spiral
Signal Output Type
2  :  A, B               |    3  :  A, B, Z
4  :  A, /A, B, /B   |    6  :  A, /A, B, /B, Z, /Z
*Standard: Z reference signal at every 5 mm
for B5 Tape or every 2 mm for B2 tape
MLS 130 + B Series Magnetic Tape MLS 130 + PS2 Slim Profile
Cable Length
3M  :  3 meters
3.5M : 3,5 meters
4M  :  4 meters
5M  :  5 meters
6M  :  6 meters
7M  :  7 meters
8M  :  8 meters
9M  :  9 meters
10M:  10 meters
15M:  15 meters
* Please ask for other options
MLS 130 + RB Magnetic Ring
Magnetic Tape
B5
B2
For B2:
01  :  1µm
05  :  5µm
10  :  10µm
25  :  25µm
50  :  50µm
80  :  80µm
- B5 Tape -
Power Supply and Output
TTL  : 5VDC Supply Voltage,
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Signal Output
PP  : 10…30 VDC Supply Voltage,
10…30 VDC Push-Pull Signal Output
HTL : 10…30 VDC Supply Voltage,
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Signal Output
HPL : 5…30 VDC Supply Voltage,
5…30 VDC Push-Pull Signal Output
MAGNETIC TAPE AND PROFILE SYSTEMS USED WITH MLS 130